The Foxes - The Foxes Worcester 2016 - Results - Sunday 11...
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Venue:
Round:
Judges:

Lord P:

Awards

Gents Recurve
Name

1 Thomas Cram
2 Arthur Coveney

3 Richard Loakes

Ladies Recurve
Name

1 Anne Smith

2 Ashleigh Cowie

3 Lisa Cooper

Junior Gents Recurve

Name

1 Adam Bobat

Junior Ladies Recurve
Name
1 Lizzie Warner

2 Rebecca Randall

ents Compound
Name

1 Andy Brooks
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##% UK RECORD STATUS ***

The Foxes Worcester 2016
Sunday 11th December 2016

Winstanley Community College, Kingsway North, Leicester LE3 3BD
Worcester

Mr M Stankovic, Ms Andrea Hammond, Ms Janet Short

Alan McCallum

Club Score
Loughborough Students A.C. 285
Loughborough Students A.C. 281
Kirby Muxloe A.C. 271
Club Score
The Foxes 284
Paradox Archers 278
Pastures Co of Archers 273
Club Score
Leicester Archery Academy 246
Club Score
Kirby Muxloe A.C. 294
Melton Mowbray A.C. 244

Club Score

Six Towns Co of Archers 300

Hits
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Hits
60
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60

Hits
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Hits
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Hits
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Golds
47
42

40

Golds
45
41

36

Golds
19

Golds

54

X's

47
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2 Oliver Clayton-Smith

3 Andy Marriot

Ladies Compound
Name

1 Carol Smith

Gents Longbow

Name

1 Paul Agar

Ladies Longbow
Name

1 Catriona Charters

Junior Ladies Longbow

Name

1 Alyssa Landon

Gents Barebow
Name

1 Wahid Yasin
2 Zahid Karim

3 Nahim Yasin

Ladies Barebow
Name
1 Jeanette Bramley

2 Rachel Jonsson

Junior Gents Barebow

Name

1 Dujana Syed

Handicap adjusted Senior (Awarded to unrewarded archers across all classes)

Name
1 Steve Goodwin
3 Louise Laywood

2 Paul Richardson

Handicap adjusted Junior (Awarded to unrewarded archers across all classes)

Melton Mowbray A.C.

The Foxes

Club

Melton Mowbray A.C.

Club

Melton Mowbray A.C.

Club

Hinckley A.C.

Club

Soar Valley Archers

Club
One Nation Archery Club
One Nation Archery Club

One Nation Archery Club

Club
Derwent Bowmen

Soar Valley Archers

Club

One Nation Archery Club

Club
Welbeck Archers
LAOFAC

L AOFAC

300
299

Score

295

Score

186

Score

147

Score

103

Score
263
242

232

Score
246
228

Score

169

Adjusted Score
1477
1467
1463

60
60

Hits

60

Hits

58

Hits

53

Hits

42

Hits
60
60
60

Hits
59
60

Hits

58

Hits
47
58
60

43
39

X's

37

Golds

Golds

Golds

Golds
30
22
15

Golds
25

Golds

Golds

28

40
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Name
1 Holly Seaton

2 Chloe Loakes

Club
Bowmen of Rutland

Kirby Muxloe A.C.

Recurve Team (A mixed team of four non compound archers)

Club

1 Loughborough Students A.C.

2 LAOFAC

3 The Foxes

Individual Results

Gents Recurve

Name

Thomas Cram
Arthur Coveney
Richard Loakes
Paul Richardson
Jason Jibrail
Jonathan Borrill
Jack Miller
Adam Peers

Jeff Lander
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Leo Thompson
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Steve Merton
John Holdcroft
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Ian Pepper
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Leo Yang
Neil Reed
Nadeem Shafi
Charles Dalby
Arthur Smith
Sujel Miah
Frank Rigby
Chris Allen
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Alex Raven

Zaakir Patel

DN
W

Ian Payne

Archers

Thomas Cram
Arthur Coveney
Kate Carter
Jason Jibrail

Paul Richardson
John Holdcroft
Gillian Brown
Nicola Theakston

Anne Smith
Neil Reed
Arthur Smith
Elizabeth Smith

Club

Loughborough Students A.C.
Loughborough Students A.C.

Kirby Muxloe A.C.
LAOFAC

Loughborough Students A.C.
Loughborough Students A.C.
Loughborough Students A.C.
Loughborough Students A.C.

Ivanhoe

Loughborough Students A.C.

Bowmen of Rutland
LAOFAC
Newark Castle Archers

Loughborough Students A.C.

The Foxes

One Nation Archery Club
Lutterworth A.C.

The Foxes

One Nation Archery Club
Six Towns Co of Archers

The Foxes

Loughborough Students A.C.

Leicester Archery Academy

Ivanhoe

Adjusted Score
1486
1438

Score
285
281
277
274
271
271
262
261
258
249
248
248
248
246
246
237
235
233
224
222
216
210
206
202

Hits

53
60

Hits
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
59
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
59
60
55
60
58

Golds
3
9

Score

1108

1012

991

Golds
47
42
40
40
34
33
31
32
25
20
24
23
20
19
19
13
18
19
17
14
11
15

9
12
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25 Anton Kachatkou

Gents Compound

Name

1 Andy Brooks

Oliver Clayton-Smith
Andy Marriot

Neill Brown

David Bramley

Alan Tonge

Paul Seaton

Matthew Tilford
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David Lee
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Peter Curnock
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Bryan Haynes
Steve Ward
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Daniel Johnston

Gents Longhow
Name
1 Paul Agar

2 Steve Goodwin

Gents Barebow

Name

1 Wahid Yasin
Zahid Karim
Nahim Yasin
Steve Gamble
Michael Le Bron
Ed Kovac
Zayeed Khan
Alex Brown

Mohammed Khan
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Syed Hussain
Wahid Ali
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Damien Le Bron
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Mohammed Yasin
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Alan Haynes
Gents 2nd Round
Name

1 Bryan Haynes

Ladies Recurve

Soar Valley Archers

Club

Six Towns Co of Archers
Melton Mowbray A.C.
The Foxes

LAOFAC

Derwent Bowmen
Archer GB Direct
Bowmen of Rutland
Soar Valley Archers
Melton Mowbray A.C.

Loughborough Students A.C.

LAOFAC

Melton Mowbray A.C.
Belvoir Archers

Soar Valley Archers
LAOFAC

Club
Melton Mowbray A.C.
Welbeck Archers

Club

One Nation Archery Club
One Nation Archery Club
One Nation Archery Club

Wellingborough Open Archery Club

Kettering Archers

Newark Castle Archers

One Nation Archery Club
Loughborough Students A.C.
One Nation Archery Club
One Nation Archery Club
One Nation Archery Club
Kettering Archers

One Nation Archery Club
Kettering Archers

Club

Belvoir Archers

193

Score
300
300
299
299
297
296
294
294
293
292
289
288
283
276
257

Score
186
128

Score
263
242
232
231
225
219
215
213
202
199
180
159
120
100

Score
291

59

Hits
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
54

Hits
58
47

Hits
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
55
57
53
44
38

Hits
60

12

X's
47
43
39
38
40
38
29
25
25
27
27
26
27
17
16

Golds

Golds

Golds
21
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Name

Anne Smith
Ashleigh Cowie
Lisa Cooper
Kate Carter
Amy Bode
Georgie Jones
Sarah Warner

Gillian Brown
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Jordanna Marsh

Nicola Theakston
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Jen Richardson
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Laura Mallinson

Elizabeth Smith
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Koren Mackenzie

Ladies Compound
Name

1 Carol Smith
2 Jill Brown

3 Louise Laywood

Ladies Longbow
Name

1 Catriona Charters

Ladies Barebow

Name
1 Jeanette Bramley
2 Rachel Jonsson

3 Julie Le Bron

4 Maud Seraffon

5  Sarah Cliff

6

Laura Hutchinson

Junior Gents Recurve

Name
1 Adam Bobat

Junior Gents Barebow

Name

1 Dujana Syed

Junior Ladies Recurve

Name

Club
The Foxes
Paradox Archers

Pastures Co of Archers

Loughborough Students A.C.

Links Archers

Loughborough Students A.C.
Loughborough Students A.C.

LAOFAC

Loughborough Students A.C.

LAOFAC
LAOFAC

Loughborough Students A.C.

The Foxes
The Foxes
L.AOFA.C

Club

Melton Mowbray A.C.
LAOFAC
LAOFAC

Club
Hinckley A.C.

Club

Derwent Bowmen
Soar Valley Archers
Kettering Archers
Soar Valley Archers
Soar Valley Archers

Loughborough Students A.C.

Club

Leicester Archery Academy

Club
One Nation Archery Club

Club

Score
284
278
273
271
271
261
253
247
245
243
242
241
228
216
173

Score
295
281
280

Score
147

Score
246
228
208
195
190
150

Score
246

Score
169

Score

Hits
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
55

Hits
60
60
58

Hits
53

Hits
59
60
58
60
58
53

Hits
60

Hits
58

Hits
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Golds
45
41
36
36
32
27
23
21
19
18
19
22
15
12

Golds
37
15
28

Golds

Golds
25
14
10

10

Golds

19

Golds

Golds
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1 Lizzie Warner

2 Rebecca Randall
3 Chloe Loakes

4 Holly Seaton

Junior Ladies Longbow

Name

1 Alyssa Landon

Kirby Muxloe A.C.

Melton Mowbray A.C.

Kirby Muxloe A.C.

Bowmen of Rutland

Club
Soar Valley Archers

294
244
188
148

Score
103

60
60
60
53

Hits
42

54
19

Golds
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